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ID  : 20250131222405
Name : CAMARA NVAFI

Sex

Age : 36
HR
R-R
P-R
QRS :
Qr/Qre :
P/QRS/T:
RV5/SV1:
RV5+SV1:
QTcF

: 63
: 1007
: 158
-9

: Male

371/382

5/ 24 2
1.341/-1.466 m
-0.125 |
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- 0.368




